CONCIERGE | CONFLUENGE GRAPHICS

265 East Hampton Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53217 | Open Monday - Friday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

TRIFOLD AGENT BROCHURE

Quantity of 50
Quantity of 100
Quantity of 250

$79.51

$136.53
$297.56

LISTING BROCHURES- 11X17

DOUBLE SIDED FOLDED

Quantity of 25
Quantity of 50
Quantity of 100

POSTCARDS- 6X9

Quantity of 50
Quantity of 100
Quantity of 250

DOOR HANGERS - 4.25X11

Quantity of 100
Quantity of 250
Quantity of 500

kw

KELLERWILLIAMS.

REALTY

$73.92
$132.84
$247.35

$47.81
$75.81
$168.66

$315.00
$391.00
$515.00

FLYERS- 8.5X11, ONE SIDED

"House Stock"

Quantity of 25 $26.72
Quantity of 50 $46.76
Quantity of 100 $76.53
BUSINESS CARDS- SOFT TOUCH 16PT.
Quantity of 500 $95.00
Quantity 1000 $105.00
L L

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING ELSE?

GET A CUSTOM QUOTE
CONTACT LINDSEY VRANEK
L.VRANEK@KW.COM



https://www.google.com/maps/place/265+E+Hampton+Rd,+Whitefish+Bay,+WI+53217/@43.1040102,-87.9076303,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x88051eeeec6242d5:0xc39d12f447373313

