# KWCONCIERGE | CONFLUENCE GRAPHICS

265 East Hampton Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53217 | Open Monday - Friday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

#### TRIFOLD AGENT BROCHURE

Quantity	of 50	\$79.51
Quantity	of 100	\$136.53
Quantity	of 250	\$297.56

# LISTING BROCHURES - 11X17 DOUBLE SIDED FOLDED

Quantity	o f	25	\$73.92
Quantity	o f	50	\$132.84
Quantity	o f	100	\$247.35

#### POSTCARDS - 6X9

Quantity of 50	\$47.81
Quantity of 100	\$75.81
Quantity of 250	\$168.66

#### DOOR HANGERS - 4.25X11

Quantity of 100	\$315.00
Quantity of 250	\$391.00
Quantity of 500	\$515.00

## FLYERS-8.5X11, ONE SIDED

"House Stock"	
Quantity of 25	\$26.72
Quantity of 50	\$46.76
Quantity of 100	\$76.53

## BUSINESS CARDS - SOFT TOUCH 16PT.

Quantity	of 500	\$95.00
Quantity	1000	\$105.00



